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13/3R 1.6 A 05 1.697 A 0.124 1.371 A 0.104 1.821 A 0.131
14/3R 1.7 A 0.1 1.596 A 0.101 1.307 A 0.064 1.704 A 0117
15/3A 0.8 1.1 1.534 A 0.091 1.326 A 0.032 1.607 A 0.112
13/128 22 0.3 1.625 A 0.022 1.324 0.001 1.734 A 0.032
14/3R 1.7 A 0.1 1.596 A 0.029 1.307 A 0017 1.704 A 0.030
68 1.2 0.5 1.611 A 0014 1.372 0.014 1.688 A 0.031
98 0.8 1.3 1.584 A 0027 1.333 A 0.039 1.669 A 0019
128 0.6 2.0 1.561 A 0023 1.323 A 0010 1.645 A 0024
15/3A 0.8 1.1 1.534 A 0.027 1.326 0.003 1.607 A 0.038
134 10A 1.8 A 03 1.661 0.014 1.376 0.053 1.759 A 0.007
1A 2.1 A 00 1.653 A 0.008 1.392 0.016 1.740 A 0019
128 22 0.3 1.625 A 0.028 1.324 A 0.068 1.734 A 0.006
145 18 1.8 0.2 1.633 0.008 1.350 0.026 1.731 A 0.003
2R 1.5 A 00 1.623 A 0010 1.345 A 0.005 1.719 A 0012
38 1.7 A 0.1 1.596 A 0027 1.307 A 0038 1.704 A 0015
47 1.9 A 00 1.606 0.010 1.346 0.039 1.694 A 0010
58 2.2 14 1.587 A 0019 1.330 A 0016 1.675 A 0019
68 1.2 0.5 1.611 A 0.008 1.372 A 0012 1.688 A 0.006
78 1.4 1.5 1.605 A 0.006 1.366 A 0.006 1.682 A 0.006
8H 1.5 1.6 1.602 A 0.003 1.379 0.013 1.673 A 0.009
98 0.8 1.3 1.584 A 0018 1.333 A 0.046 1.669 A 0.004
108 1.0 1.3 1.589 0.005 1.368 0.035 1.662 A 0.007
1A 1.3 1.8 1.579 A 0010 1.349 A 0019 1.658 A 0.004
128 0.6 2.0 1.561 A 0018 1.323 A 0.026 1.645 A 0013
158 18 1.8 25 1.555 A 0.006 1.309 A 0014 1.639 A 0.006
2R 1.8 24 1.557 0.002 1.345 0.036 1.627 A 0012
38 0.8 1.1 1.534 A 0023 1.326 A 0.019 1.607 A 0.020
[ERi:] EpEE] EpEE] % % %
£ # 3,213,989 1,491,093 1.534 1.326 1.607
(FIERA) | (3,186,984)| (1,474,628)| ( 1.625) (1.358) (1.719)
BER AT BARRITIBNIEIEAR

E1) 1353R,14/3A. 14/1RICRERE(RBB SUVHHERBNREDEBH, 13F3A UKE. fiFRARZEZHR THRIOIAAMFLEH L,
E2) HHNETFHEF I, 14468 &Y — LMK ERMNEE. 14456 A LIEIE. AT ) NEERBEFRDR—ITERHOSZAMER L,

HIfELEE-%
BE ﬂem&%l HREIE LIS

A & W

ZAS IS

126 A 125 58 A 12 69.7
136 E A 185 34 A 64 A 643
145 E A 256 68| A 160 65.0
134 10-128 A 181 A 36 A76 A 500
144 1-38 A 163 212 A 159 A 143
4-68 A 289 A 45 A 140 5.21%
7-98 A 265 122| A 271|z) A 1000
10-128 A 247 179] A 186 A 333
154F 1-38 A 223 A 35 A 16 A 16.7
13€ 108 A 191 A 85 A 65 A 500
1A A75 A 138 A 129 A 500
128 A 313 32 A 39 A 500
145 18 A 40 414 A 202 3.01%
28 A 26.1 56| A 220[22> A 1000
38 A 343 246 A 38 50.0
48 A 229 A253 A118 2715
58 A 311 157 A 271z -
68 A 319 6.4 A 22 6.01%
78 A 203 248| A 328z -
8H A 215 38| A 266[2 A 1000
98 A 372 107 A 21.3[z A 1000
108 A 280 264 A 251 201%
1AH A 258 26.6| A 318/ A 100.0
128 A 166 1.1 A 09|z A 1000
154 18 A 310 A 198 A 151 A 333
28 A 141 7.2 A 34[x0 -
38 A26 A 20 14.1 A 333
HifLA &AM &AM Bz ffa
£ B 3,691 13,176 43,912 2
(FIERA) ( 3,788)| ( 13,448)| ( 38482 (3
BEH BARIBITIBNEIST  |fLIRRTHE GBI TF RIS

ED) 145F7-9A OB IE LS MK IF0,
2) 144528 OB B LD BB ILO,
3) 1345 MBI B LA B ILO,
FE4) 145F7A13FETA QG IF LS EkIF0,
¥5) 1448 OGBS B IKO,
7X6) 14F9F OEE IR B ILO,
X7 14F11 B OEEIE LRSS R EKIZO0,
8) 14F 128 OEE|IF LS M ERIZ0,
E9) 14428 OEE B LS B IKO,

6.ZDfth HI%EEE-%
EMEEE | EHHES
g W & N

128 E 0.9 A 17
135 E A 05 A19
145 E n.a. A 3.1
134 10-12R A 01 A 30
144 1-3R 20 A 21
4-68 1.1 A 29
7-98 8.3 A 33
10-12H A 16 A 12
154 1-38 n.a. A 45
10AR A 46 A 38
18 6.4 0.3
12R A 12 A 54
145 18 A 21 A 30
28 9.9 0.2
38 A 15 A 33
4R A 07 0.3
58 0.2 A 62

68 3.6 A 31

78 9.7 A 31

8H A 04 A 21
9A 13.3 A 47
10A 45 A 00

1A A 77 A 21
12H A 25 A14
15% 1R A 30 A 08
28 A 77 A 64
38 n.a. A 69
Fhv FKWH
E 552| 444,118
(RTERA) (598)| (477,250)
BRI | ey | LBEEN

(X5)



7.8 i 5 ER (20153 A B FER)
V ERFIMD.L BV —TE RS SER L - %Rk
eEE
WEE JEREE
09%F 38 A 48 A 62 A 42
68 A 51 A 54 A 50
98 A 45 A 58 A 41
128 A 46 A 36 A 47
10 38 A 27 A9 A 32
68 A 25 0 A 30
98 A 23 9 A 32
128 A 29 A 30 A 29
114 38 A 34 A 20 A 38
6H A 33 10 A 43
9H A 46 0 A 58
128 A 34 0 A 42
124 38 A 29 A 20 A 32
6H A3 A 20 A6
9H A9 A 30 A3
128 A 11 A 20 A3
13% 3H A9 0 A 11
68 5 10 2
98 18 20 17
128 21 10 24
144 38 17 10 18
6H 5 0 6
9H 7 10 6
128 4 18 0
154 38 A4 27 A 14
6 A<F> A 10 36 A 24
ER AT HARIEEITRIIZETFFR

CE4EIALIEIIAERZEERBELFIDIER—X, 4E12ALIKITRELBEDHA—X,

(%6)

VEXEEHE BIERELL - %, BIEIAZE S IER %
LS EERE LEMRIE | BRBIRERE

10456 & +0.9 -4.2 +38.3 +9.3
NEE +1.6 +2.1 RFERIE +14.4
1246 E -2.7 -21.1 EFERE +28.7
135FE +16.5 2.31% 5.91% +71.7
4EEERFRA -4.7 -51.7 -51.8 +94.2
AEIER> <+1.3> <-22.0> <-28.2> <-4.2>

EHA -2.4 -46.8 -47.4 -11.5

JEEZF:> <+0.7> <-6.7> <-4.8> <-0.3>

THA -6.6 -56.2 -57.0 4.20%

JEEZF:> <+1.9> <-33.9> <-46.8> <-5.9>
15 EETE +1.5 +41.6 +58.6 -72.0
LA +3.8 +60.9 +79.1 -64.4
THA -0.6 +20.2 +29.5 -75.4

B AT B AERITIB)I BFEAR

XATEIFAE (145128) HIBIEE,
CEBEELUMIAEMNZEXERELAIOIERN—R, VEEERFERA, I5SEEHBEIIRELEDOHFR—Z,
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